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1986 NAB 
Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms 

Level II and Level III Dallas Convention Center 
Booth Locator Key— Level III - Booths 3000-3500— Level II - Booths 2400-2900, Booths 100-200 

Company Name Booth Number 

A.F. Associates . 3141 
Advanced Music Systems . 2919 
Abbott & Company. 2479 
Abekas Video Systems Inc. 3527 
Accu-Weather Inc. 2529 
Acoustic Systems By Tracoustics. 151 
Aerodyne Industries Inc. 3521 
Adams-Smith. 2495 
ADC Telecommunications. 2819 
ADM Technology Inc. 3266 
Advanced Designs Corp. 2419 
Aeg/Bayly Engineering. 2700 
Agfa-Aevaert Inc. 2815 
AKG Acoustics. 2521 
Alamar Electronics. 2582 
Alden Electronics Inc. 2759 
Alexander Mfg. Co. 2924 
Alias Research Inc. 2497 
Allen Avionics Inc. 2724 
Allied Broadcast Equipment . 3414 
Allied Tower Co., Inc. 3432 
Alpha Audio Acoustics. 102 
Alpha Automation. 203 
Alpha Electronics Inc. 153 
Alpha Video & Electronics Co. 2524 
Alta Group. 150 
Alternative Programming, Inc. 2493 
Altronic Research Inc. 146 
Amber Electro Design. 2741 
Amco Engineering Co. 3426 
Amek Consoles Inc. 2558 
Ameritext. 2789 
Amherst Electronic Instruments Inc. 107 
Amp Products Corporation. 2764 
Amperex Electronic Corporation. 2600 
Ampex Corporation . 3108 
Amtel Systems Inc. 2820 
Anchor Audio Inc. 2426 
Andrew Corporation. 3098 
Angenieux Corporation of America. 3020 
Anton-Bauer. 2729 
Anvil Cases Inc.   2706 
Apert Herzog Corporation. 2931 
Aphex Systems . 2816 
Apollo Audio-Visual. 142 
Arben Design. 154 
Arbitran Ratings Co. 3103 
Arrakis Systems. 2742 
Arriflex Corporation. 3553 
Art-Applied Research And Technology. 236 

Company Name Booth Number 

Artel Communications Corporation. 2920 
Artronics. 216 
Asaca/Shibasoku Corporation of America. 3278 
Associated Press/ Music Country Radio Network . 3395 
Associated Production Music. 2650 
Aston Electronics. 212 
AT&T. 3212 
Athans Manufacturing . 173 
ATI-Audio Technologies Inc. 2508 
Auburn Instruments. 2836 
Audi-Cord Corporation. 3433 
Audico Inc. 2720 
Audio & Design Calrec. 2708 
Audio Broadcast Group, The. 2581 
Audio Developments. 2933 
Audio Kinetics Inc. 2506 
Audio Precision. 2560 
Audio Technica U.S. Inc. 2407 
Auditronics Inc. 3310 
Aurora Systems. 104 
Autogram Corporation. 2702 
B & B Systems Inc. 2665 
BAF Communication Corporation. 2544 
Barco Industries. 2577 
Barcus-Berry Electronics Inc. 2485 
Barrett Associates Inc. 2654 
Basys Inc. 2913 
Beaveronics Inc. 2703 
Belar Electronics Laboratory, Inc. 3347 
Belden Communications Inc. 2926 
Belden Electronic Wire And Cable. 2651 
Bencher Inc. 2568 
Benchmark Media Systems Inc. 2470 
Beyer Dynamic Inc. 2823 
BGW Systems Inc. 2825 
BHP Inc. 2795 
Bird Electronic Corporation. 3472 
BIW Cable Systems Inc. 3493 
Bogen Photo Corp. 2405 
Bogner Broadcast Equipment Corporation. 3406 
Bonneville Telecommunication. 2440 
Boonton Electronics Corporation. 156 
Bosch, Robert Corporation . 3170 
Bosch, Robert Corporation. 2907 
Bowen Broadcast Service. 2522 
Bradley Broadcast Sales. 2663 
Bridal Fair Inc. 2562 
Brightstar. 2488 
Broadcast Audio Corporation . 2615 
Broadcast Automation Inc.   2697 

Company Name Booth Number 

Broadcast Electronics. 3226 
Broadcast Equipment Marketplace. 2561 
Broadcast Management Plus. 2646 
Broadcast Microwave Services Inc. 3578 
Broadcast Music Inc. 2632 
Broadcast Supply West. 2743 
Broadcast Systems Inc. 2418 
Broadcast Video Systems Ltd. 2730 
Brystonvermont Ltd. 2406 
BSM Broadcast Systems. 2668 
BW Lighting Systems. 2922 
Byline Magazine—CBS Radio News Service . 2718 
Cablewave Systems Inc. 3489 
Calaway Engineering. 149 
Calzone Case Co. 2502 
Cambridge Products Corporation. 2731 
Camera Mart Inc., The. 3040 
Cañare Cable Co. Ltd. 2523 
Canon USA Inc. 3300 
Capitol Magnetic Products. 3345 
Carley, G.A. Advertising Company. 2649 
Cascom. 248 
Cat Systems Inc. 3333 
Catel Telecommunications. 2585 
Cavendish, Dwight Co. 2662 
CBSI/Custom Business Systems Inc. 2517 
CCI/Commercial Cable, Inc. 2484 
Ceco Communications. 3383 
Celco Inc. 155 
Central Dynamics. 3080 
Central Tower. 2799 
Centro Corporation . 3181 
Century 21 Programming. 3452 
Century Precision Optics. 2422 
Cetec Antennas . .. 3587 
Cetec Vega. 3394 
Channelmatic Inc. 2548 
Chisan Photron Trading Ltd. 2494 
Christie Electronic Corporation. 3324 
Chyron Corporation. 3072 
Cine 60 Inc. 3428 
Cinema Products. 140 
Cinemills Corporation. 2777 

^Cipher Digital Inc. 2605 
Circuit Research Labs, Inc. .. 2538 
Clear-Com Intercom Systems. 3352 
CMC Technology. 3340 
CMX Corporation. 3232 
Coaxial Cynamics Inc. 2766 
Coherent Communications. 2675 
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1986 NAB 
Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms 

Company Name Booth Number 

Colorado Video Inc. 3447 
Colorgraphics Systems, Inc. 3144 
Colorirán Inc. 3598 
Columbine Systems Inc. 3405 
Com-Tek Inc. 2653 
Comark/Marconi. 3561 
Comex Corporation. 2829 
Communication Graphics Inc. 2423 
Comprehensive Video Supply Corporation. 3593 
Comprompter Inc. 2630 
Compu-Prompt. 2768 
Compusonics Corporation. 226 
Computer Concepts Corporation. 2801 
Computer Graphics Laboratories, Inc. 2929 
Computer Prompting Corporation. 132 
Comrex Corporation. 3460 
Comsat General Corporation (Comsat International) .... 2482 
Comtronix Systems, Inc. 2487 
Comwave MDS/ITFS Division of Communication, 

Microwave Corporation. 139 
Concept Productions. 3334 
Connectronics Corporation. 2403 
Connolly Systems . 2915 
Conrac Corporation . 3124 
Continental Electronics, A Division of 

Varian Associates, Inc. 3200 
Control Concepts Corporation. 2652 
Conus Communications. 3385 
Convergence Corporation. 3252 
Corporate Communication Consultants. 2753 
Corporate Leasing . 2413 
Countryman Associates Inc. 2425 
Crosspoint Latch Corporation. 3533 

•»Crown International Inc. 2927 
CSI Electronics Inc. 3306 
Cubicom Corporation .. 3478 
D'Eon, Ann Incentives. 224 
Dago Cases. 174 
Dahl, Peter W. Co., Inc. 222 
Daiwa Mgf. Co., Ltd. 2792 
Dalsat. 2424 
Daniels, Bill Company. 2631 
Data Communications Corp. 3204 
Datatek Corporation. 3547 
Dataworld. 2779 
Datum Inc. 2408 
Davis & Sanford Co., Inc. 2496 

V DBX . 2740 
Del Compu-Cable Systems. 2449 
Delcom Corporation. 3580 
Deloitte, Haskins & Sells. 2542 
Delta Electronics, Inc. 3488 
Desisti Lighting/Desmar Corporation. 2796 

Company Name Booth Number 

Dewolfe Music Library Inc. 2712 
Di-Tech Inc. 3567 
Dielectric Communications. 3436 
Digital Broadcast Systems, Inc. 170 

- Digivision Inc. 2527 
Dolby Laboratories Inc. 2705 
Dorrough Electronics. 2602 
Droid Works, The. 3572 
Digital Services Corporation. 3304 
Dubner Computer Services . 3110 
DX Communications. 2693 
Dynair Electronics. 3409 
Dynascan. 2464 
Dynatech Corporation . 3144 
E-N-G Corporation. 3308 
Eastman Kodak Company. 3208 
ECD Industries Inc. 2773 
Echolab Inc. 2827 
Econco Broadcast Service. 2578 
Editron Australia Pty Ltd. 2442 
EECO Inc. 3540 
EEG Enterprises Inc. 2802 
EEV Inc. 2626 
EG&GInc. 2612 
Eicon Associates. 133 
Electro Controls Inc/Walter S. Brewer Co., Inc. 2710 
Electro Impulse Laboratory, Inc. 3431 
Electro-Voice Inc. 3430 
Electronic Research Inc. 2576 
Electronic Systems Laboratories, Inc. 2640 
Elicon. 2784 
Emcee Broadcast Products. 3032 
Emcor Products. 2402 
Environmental Satellite Data, Inc. 2786 
Ese. 3470 
Ethereum Scientific Corporation. 207 
Eventide Inc. 2830 
Evertz Microsystems Ltd. 201 
Excalibur Industries Inc. 2637 
Fairlight Instruments, Inc. 2460 
Ferno-Washington, Inc. 2782 
Fiberbilt Cases Inc. 2910 
Fidelipac Corporation. 3092 
Film House Inc. 2781 
Film/Video Equipment Service Company, Inc. 2803 
Flash Technology. 3454 
Fluke, John Mgf. Co. 100 
Focal Press. 2541 
For-A-Corporation of America. 3599 
Fort Worth Tower Company. 3360 
Fortel Inc. 3044 
Fostex Corporation. 2579 
Frezzolini Electronics Inc. 2716 

Company Name Booth Number 

Fuji Photo Film USA, Inc. 3240 
Fujinon Inc. 3410 
G & M Power Products Inc. 2790 
Garner Industries. 2601 
General Electric Co. 2717 
Generic Computer Systems . 2818 
Gentner Engineering Company, Inc. 2669 
Giese Electronic. 2785 
Global Systems Corporation. 2788 
GML America Inc. 241 
GML, Inc. 2546 
Gold Nugget. 2772 
Gordon, Alan Enterprises. 3435 
Gorman Redlich Mfg. Co. 2715 
Gotham Audio Corporation. 3354 
Graham-Patten Systems. 2528 
Graland Distributors .. 2696 
Grass Valley Group . 3112 
Gray Communications Consultants, Inc. 3402 
Gray Engineering Laboratories, Inc. 2428 
Great American Market, The. 2714 
Grumman Electronic Systems. 2481 
GTE Spacenet Corporation. 2573 
H. A. Solutec Ltd. 2530 
Hallikainen & Friend. 2925 
Harris Corporation— Broadcast Group . 3136 
Harris Corporation—Broadcast Group. 3238 
Harrison Systems Inc. . 3412 
Hedco. 2751 
Heie Engineering, Inc. 2452 
Heitz, Karl Inc. 2900 
Hipotronics Inc. 2728 
Hitachi Denshi America . 3160 
HM Electronics Inc. 2619 
Hoffend & Sons, Inc. 2641 
Holaday Industries, Inc. 2737 
Home Shopping Network. 2648 
Horizon International. 2491 
Hotronic, Inc. 2531 
Howe Audio Productions. 2832 
Hubbard Communications, Inc. 3286 
Hungerford & Company. 2534 
ICM Viedo . 2711 
IGM Communications, Inc. 3378 
Ikegami Electronics (USA) Inc. 3150 
Image Video Limited. 2636 
ITS Corporation. 2535 
Innovative Television Equipment. 3258 
Inovion Corporation. 2445 
Inovonics, Inc. 2434 
Integrated Technologies. 2758 
Integrated Media Systems. 2476 
Interactive Motion Control. 2771 
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1986 NAB 
Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms 

Company Name Booth Number 

Intergroup Video Systems . 3312 
International Tapetronics Corporation/3M. 3052 
Itelco S.P.A. 2765 
J & R Film Co/ Moviola. 3450 
J- Lab Company, The. 2828 
JBL Professional/Urei. 2727 
James Gründer & Associates, Iqc. 2429 
Jefferson Pilot Data Systems. 3440 
Jensen Tools Inc. 2721 
Johnson Electronics, Inc. 3451 
JVC Company of America . 3180 
K & H Products Ltd—Porta-Brace. 2532 
Kahn Communications, Inc. 2454 
Kalamusic. 169 
Kaman Broadcasting System. 3078 
Kangaroo Video Products, Inc. 2676 
Kavouras Inc. 2657 
Kay Industries, Inc. 2511 
Keltec Florida. 2435 
Kem Elektronik Mechanik, GMBH. 2467 
Keylite Psi. 2432 
Kinemetrics/Truetime . 2513 
Kings Electronics Inc. 3464 
Kintek, Inc. 2455 
Kintronic Laboratories, Inc. 2780 
Kliegl Bros. Lighting Inc. 3581 
Knox Video Products . 2611 
Kobold Lighting. 2834 
Kulka Smith Inc. 2691 
L. E. Nelson Sales Corporation. 2437 
L-W International. 3427 
Laird Telemedia Inc. 3474 
Lake Systems. 112 
Landy Associates Inc. 3429 
Lang Video Communications, Inc. 2533 
Larcan Communications Equipment Inc. 3314 
Lea Dynatech Inc. 3332 
Leader Instruments Corporation. 2763 
Learning Industries .   136 
Leasing Concepts. 168 
Leblanc & Dick Communications Inc. 2903 
Leitch Video of America, Inc. 3559 
Lemo USA, Inc. 2805 
Lenco, Inc., Electronics. 3056 
Lexicon Inc. 2909 
Lighting Methods Inc. 2673 
Lightning Eliminators & Consultants. 164 
Lightning Sciences, Inc. 138 
Listec-Vinten, Inc. 3579 
Listec Video Corporation .   3468 
Logitek. 2807 
Lowel-Light Mfg., Inc. 2610 
LPB Inc. 3338 

Company Name Booth Number 

L.T.M. Corporation of America. 2537 
Luxor Corporation. 237 
Lyon Lamb Video Animation Systems Inc. 2932 
M/A-Com Mac, Inc. 3280 
Magni Systems, Inc. 128 
Magnum Tower Inc. 2901 
Management, The . 2512 
Manhattan Production Music. 2550 
Marcom. 2433 
Marconi Electronics Inc. 2436 
Mark Electronics, Inc. 2417 
Marketdyne International. 2591 
Marti Electronics Inc. 3496 
Mateo. 2687 
Matthews Studio Equipment. 3220 
Maxell Corporation of America. 3551 
Maze Broadcast Equipment. 213 
McCurdy/Ram. 3028 
Media California. 2688 
Media Computing. 2545 
Media General Broadcast Services, Inc. 3335 
Medstar Communications. 2798 
Merlin Engineering Works Inc. 3408 
Micro Communications, Inc. 3438 
Micro Controls, Inc. 2623 
Microdyne Corporation. 3520 
Micron Audio Products, Ltd. 2685 
Microprobe Electronics Inc. 2620 
Microsonics, Inc. 2543 
Microtime, Inc. 3086 
Microwave Network. 166 
Midwest Communications Corporation . 3210 
Minolta Corporation . 2810 
Mitomo Company Ltd. 2468 
Mitsubishi Pro Audio Group. 3530 
Mobile-Cam Products. 2594 
Modulation Associates. 2692 
Modulation Sciences . 2811 
Modulite/ Bardwell McAlister. 2746 
Mole-Richardson Company. 3368 
Montage Computer Corporation. 3260 
Morton Hi-Tek Furnishing. 204 
Moseley Associates, Inc. 3202 
Motorola Communication & Electronics. 3442 
Motorola Inc. 3539 
MPO Videotronics. 2549 
Multi-Track Magnetics Inc. 2515 
Music Director Programming Service . 2414 
Musicworks Inc., The. 2734 
Mycro-Tek. 2490 
McCurdy Radio Industries. 3028 
Nady Systems, Inc. 2902 
Nagra Magnetic Recorders Inc. 3453 

Company Name Booth Number 

Nakamichi U.S.A. Corporation. 2456 
Nalpak Video Sales, Inc. 2800 
Narda Microwave Corporation. 2551 
National Television Systems Co. 2472 
Nautel. 2658 
Nec America Inc. 3161 
Netcom. 2439 
Network Production Music, Inc. 2627 
New England Digital Corporation. 134 

— Nielsen, A. C. Company. 2787 
Normex Ltd. 2453 
Norpak Corporation. 2574 
North American Philips Lighting Corporation 

(Specialty Lamp Products Division) . 3128 
Nortronics Co., Inc. 3384 
Nova Systems, Inc. 2778 
Nudd, Fred A. Corporation. 2672 
Nurad. 3573 
Nytone Electronics Corp. 123 
O’Connor Engineering Lab. 3364 
Odetics, Inc. 3586 
Olesen. 3550 
Omicron Video. 2661 
Omnimount Systems . 2415 
Omnimusic. 2775 
Omnisoft. 172 
Optical Disc Corporation. 162 
Orban Associates, Inc. 3444 
Orion Research Inc. 2499 
Otari Corporation. 3246 
Oxbery. 2441 
P.P.S. Electronics Corporation. 2465 
Pacific Recorders & Engineering Corporation . 3151 
Paco Electronics USA, Inc. 2447 
Pag America Limited. 2459 
Paltex. 3592 
Panasonic Industrial Company . 3116 
Panasonic Industrial Company . 3216 
Panther/ FGV. 2507 
Patch Bay Designation Company. 2409 
Peerless Sales Co. 2412 
Pelmark. 240 
Penn Fabrication Ltd. 2593 
Penny & Giles. 2774 
Penteco Optics Limited. 2469 
Pep Inc. 3387 
Performance Group Inc., The 

(formerly Cercone Vincent Associates, Inc.). 2584 
Perrott Engineering Labs, Inc. 2733 
Pesa Electronica S.A. 3417 
Peters Productions, Inc. 124 
Philips Television Systems, Inc. 3128 
Phoenix Financial. 160 
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1986 NAB 
Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms 

Company Name Booth Number 

Pinzone Communications Products Inc. 2411 
Pioneer Electronics Inc. 3546 
Poloroid Corporation. 252 
Porta- Pattern Incorporated. 3538 
Potomac Instruments Inc. 3329 
Prismagrphics Inc. 2791 
Provisional Battery Co. 214 
Q-TV. 3469 
QEI Corporation. 3336 
QSI Systems, Inc. 2722 
Quality Video Supply. 2461 
Quanta Corporation . 3145 
Quantel . 3171 
Quantum Audio Labs, Inc. 3446 
Quickset, Inc. 3380 
R-Columbia Products Co., Inc. 2671 
R. F. Specialty Products. 165 
RTNDA-Radio Television News Directors Association .... 2622 
R/Scan Corporation. 2794 
Radiation Systems Inc. 244 
Radio Resources Inc. 2833 
Radio Systems, Inc. 2680 
Ram Broadcast Systems. 3028 
Rank Cintel. 3066 
RCA American Communications, Inc. 3298 
RCA New Products Division. 3292 
RE Instruments Corporation. 108 
Reach Electronics. 2438 
Recortec Inc. 3327 
Rees Associates Inc. 2500 
Register Data Systems. 2505 
Research Technology Int’l. 3386 
RF Scientific, Inc. 2701 
RF Technology Inc. 2809 
Richards Electronics, Ltd., Broadcast Division, 

Calvert Electronics. 2503 
Riviera Broadcast Leasing (Allied Artists). 2793 
RJW Software. 243 
Rockwell International. 3484 
Rosco Laboratories Inc. 3443 
Roscor Corporation. 3404 
Ross Video . 2616 
RPG Diffusor Systems. 2463 
RTS Systems, Inc. 3566 
Rupert Neve Inc. 3318 
Sachtler Corporation of America . 3419 
Samson Products Corporation. 2797 
Sansui Electronics. 2589 
Scandia Telecon Inc. 235 
Schafer Communication Corporation. 3353 
Schmid Telecommunication. 2462 
Schneider Corp, of America. 3343 
Schwem Technology Incorporated. 2553 

Company Name Booth Number 

Scientif Ic-Atlanta. 3272 
Sea-Tex Division/Si-Tex Marine Electronics Inc. 2683 
Selco-Sifam. 2450 
Sennheisner Electric Corp. 2914 
Sescom, Inc. 3445 
SG Communications, Inc. 2556 
Sharp Electronics Corporation, Broadcast Group. 3305 
Shintron, Inc. 3036 
Shively Labs. 2709 
Shook Electronics Enterprises, Etc. 3222 
Shure Brothers Inc. 3320 
Sigma Electronics, Inc. 2905 
Singer Products Co., Inc. 3344 
Skotel Corp. 2738 
Sloan, Leonard & Assoc. 234 
SMPTE (Society of Motion Picture 
and Television Engineers). 2501 

Solid State Logic. 3560 
Solway Inc. 2745 
Sono-Mag Corporation. 3480 
Sony Corporation of America. 3100 
Soper Sound Music Library. 2443 
Sound Ideas Sound Effects Library. 2444 
Sound Technology. 3328 
Soundcraft Inc. 2770 
Soundtrack/Aircraft. 2554 
Soundtracs. 144 
Spantel. 3382 

¡e- Spectrum Planning Inc. 2634 
Sperry Corporation. 2633 
Sprague Magnetics, Inc. 2540 
Stage Lighting Distributors. 2446 
Stainless, Inc. 2735 
Standard Communications Corp. 2489 
Stanton Magnetics, Incorporated. 3331 
Stantron-Unit of Zero Corp. 2911 
Star Case. 2555 
Steadi-Film Corp. 249 
Steenbeck, Inc. 2749 
Storeel Corporation. 3322 
Straight Wire Audio. 2518 
Strand Lighting. 3024 
Strata Marketing, Inc. 2689 

- Studer Revox America Inc. 3048 
Studio Technologies/AEA. 2769 
Sunspot. 2679 
Swintek Enterprises, Inc. 2918 

-Switchcraft Inc. 2684 
SWR Inc. 3350 
Sylvania Lighting. 3393 
Symetrix, Inc. 2519 
Symtec/One Pass Video Systems. 228 
System Associates. 3392 

Company Name Booth Number 

Systemation. 2567 
Taber Mfg. & Engr. Co. 3491 
Take A Trip America .. 2590 
Tamron Industries, Inc. 120 
Tandberg. 2748 
Tannoy North America. 215 
Tapscan Inc. 2664 
Tascam . 3416 
TDC Games Inc. 2514 
Teatronics Inc. 2756 
Technov Industries Ltd. 148 
Tekno Inc. 2486 
Tekskil Industries, Inc. 2570 
Tektronix, Inc. 3214 
Telcom Research. 2588 
Telemet (Division of Geotel Inc.). 3396 
Telemetries, Inc. 2569 
Telepak San Diego. 2566 
Telescript, Inc. 3351 
Television Engineering Corporation. 3400 
Television Equipment Associates, Inc. 3342 
Television Technology Corp. 3492 
Telex Communications, Inc. 3370 
Tennaplex Systems Ltd. 2812 
Tentel. 3326 
Texar Inc. 2571 
Texscan MSI/Compuvid. 2473 
TFT Inc. 3420 
3M Broadcasting & Related Products . 3120 
Theatre Service & Supply Corporation . 2917 
Thermodyne International Ltd. 2824 
Thomson-CSF Broadcast, Inc. 3190 
Thomson Electron Tube Division. 3422 
Tifien Manufacturing Corporation. 2736 
Timeline, Inc. 2686 

—TOA Electronics, Inc. 2498 
Torpey Controls & Engineering Ltd. 2906 
Toshiba Corporation. 3302 
Total Spectrum Mfg. Inc. 3534 
Townsend Associates, Inc. 3418 
Transimage House Int’l .    130 
Transmission Structures. 2621 
Trimm Inc. 223 
Trinity Corporation. 143 
Trompeter Electronics, Inc. 3346 
TVI. 2752 
TWR Lighting Inc. 246 
U.S. Tape and Label Corporation. 2723 
Ultimate Support Systems, Inc. 2783 
Ultimate Corporation. 3552 
Uni-Set Corporation. 2806 
Unicoi Products Inc. 2475 
Union Connector Co., Inc. 2923 
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1986 NAB 
Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms 

Company Name Booth Number 

United Media, Inc. 3526 
United Press International. 3374 
United Ropeworks (USA) Inc. 2420 
Universal Elecon, Inc. 152 
Utah Scientific, Inc. 3144 
Utility Tower Company. 3485 
Valentino Music & Sound Effects Library. 3465 
Valley People, Inc. 2747 
Varian Associates. 3206 
Veam. 2559 
Vertex Communications Corporation. 208 
Vidcom International. 225 
Video Aids of Colorado. 175 
Video Associates Labs, Inc. 3330 

Company Name Booth Number 

Video International. 2754 
Video Telecom. 2592 
Videolab. 210 
Videomagnetics, Inc. 2725 
Videomedia Inc. 3558 

- Videotek, Inc. 3316 
Viking Cases. 2757 
Vital Industries . 3191 
VTS Music. 206 
Ward-Beck Systems Ltd. 3060 
Wavefront Technologies. 247 
Weatherbank, Inc. 2930 
Wegener Communications, Inc. 2760 
West End Film, Inc. 2474 

Company Name Booth Number 

Wheatstone Corporation. 2400 
Wheelit Inc. 2478 
Whirlwind. 2643 
Will-Burt Co., The—TMD Division. 2587 
Winsted Corporation, The. 3424 
Wireworks Corporation. 2401 
Wold Communications. 2606 
Wolf Coach, Inc. 3541 
World Tower Company, Inc. 2814 
WSI Corporation. 2642 
Zellen Optics Ltd. ..   2477 

— Zenith Electronics. 167 
Zonal Ltd. 2586 

Late Additions - NAB Exhibiting Firms 

Company Name Booth Numbers -
Lower Level 

Andiamo. 2609 
Antenna Technology. 2761 
Broadcast ’86 (Frankfurt, Germany). 235 
Drake-Chenault . 2510 
Dallas/Fort Worth Teleport. 2647 
General Electric. 228 
Guy Communication. 2588 
Litco. 2608 
Merlin. 2458 
National Public Radio. 2448 
Photokina '86 (Cologne, Germany). 150 

— Rocky Mountain Software. 167 
27th Dimension. 2821 
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1986 NAB 
Booth Number Listing of Exhibiting Firms— Level III 
Booth Locator Key— Level III - Booths 3000-3500 

Booth Number Company Name 

Overhead Aisle Color Code: Gold 
3020 . Angeniuex Corp, of America 
3024 . Strand Lighting 
3028 . Ram Broadcast System/ McCurdy 
3032 . Emcee Broadcast Products 
3036 . Shintron Inc. 
3040 . The Camera Mart Inc. 
3044 . Fortel Inc. 
3048 . Studer Revox America Inc. 
3052 . International Tapetronics Corp./3M 
3056 . Lenco Electronics, Inc. 
3060 . Ward-Beck Systems Ltd. 
3066 . Rank Cintel 
3072 . Chyron Corporation 
3078 . Kaman Broadcasting System 
3080 . Central Dynamics 
3086 . Microtime, Inc. 
3092 . Fidelipac Corporation 
3098 . Andrew Corporation 
3100 . Sony Corporation 
3103 . Arbitran Ratings Co. 
3105 . Television Information Office 
3108 . Ampex Corporation 
3110 . Dubner Computer Services 
3112 . Grass Valley Group 
3116 . Panasonic Industrial Co. 
3120 . 3M Broadcasting & Related Products 
3124 . Conrac Corporation 
3128 . Philips Television Systems 
3136 . Harris Corporation Broadcast Group 
3141 . A. F. Associates 
3144 . Dynatech Corporation 

Colorgraphics Systems 
Utah Scientific 

3145 . Quanta Corporation 
3150. Ikegami Electronics (USA) Inc. 
3151 . Pacific Recorders & Engineering Corp. 
3160 . Hitachi Denshi America 
3161 . NEC America Inc. 
3170 . Robert Bosch Corporation 
3171 . Quantel 
3180 . JVC Company of America 
3181 . Centro Corporation 
3190 . Thomson-CSF Broadcast, Inc. 
3191 . Vital Industries 

Overhead Aisle Color Code: Blue 
3200 . Continental Electronics, 

A Division of Varian Associates, Inc. 
3202 . Moseley Associates, Inc. 

Booth Number Company Name 

3204 . Data Communications Corp. 
3206 . Varian Associates 
3208 . Eastman Kodak Company 
3210 . Midwest Communication Corporation 
3212 . AT&T Communications Division 
3214 . Tektronix Inc. 
3216 . Panasonic Industrial Co. 
3220 . Matthews Studio Equipment 
3222 . Shook Electronic Enterprises, Etc. 
3226 . Broadcast Electronics 
3232 . CMX Corporation 
3238 . Harris Corporation Broadcast Group 
3240 . Fuji Photo Film USA, Inc. 
3246 . Otari Corporation 
3252 . Convergence Corporation 
3258 . Innovative Television Equipment 
3260 . Montage Computer Corporation 
3266 . ADM Technology Inc. 
3272 . Scientific-Atlanta 
3278 . Asaca/Shibasoku Corp, of America 
3280 . M/A-Com Mac, Inc. 
3286 . Hubbard Communications, Inc. 
3292 . RCA New Products Division 
3298 . RCA American Communications, Inc. 
3300 . Canon USA Inc. 
3302 . Toshiba Corporation 
3304 . Digitel Services Corp. 
3305 . Sharp Electronics Corporation 

(Broadcast Group) 
3306 . CSI Electronics 
3308 . E-N-G Corporation 
3310 . Auditronics Inc. 
3312 . Intergroup Video Systems 
3314 . Larcan Communications Equipment Inc. 
3316 . Videotek, Inc. 
3318 . Rupert Neve Inc. 
3320 . Shure Brothers Inc. 
3322 . Stored Corporation 
3324 . Christie Electric Corporation 
3326 . Tentel Corporation 
3327 . Recortec Inc. 
3328 . Sound Technology 
3329 . Potomac Instruments Inc. 
3330 . Video Associates Labs, Inc. 
3331 . Stanton Magnetics, Incorporated 
3332. Lea Dynatech Inc. 
3333 . Cat Systems inc. 
3334 . Concept Productions 
3335 . Media General Broadcast Services, Inc. 
3336. QEI Corporation 
3338 . LPB Inc. 
3340 . CMC Technology 

Booth Number Company Name 

3342 . Television Equipment Associates Inc. 
3343 . Schneider Corp, of America 
3344 . Singer Products Company Inc. 
3345 . Capitol Magnetic Products 
3346 . Trompeter Electronics, Inc. 
3347 . Belar Electronics Laboratory, Inc. 
3350 . SWR Inc. 
3351 . Telescript, Inc. 
3352 . Clear-Com Intercom Systems 
3353 . Schafer Communication Corporation 
3354 . Gotham Audio Corporation 
3360 . Fort Worth Tower Company 
3364 . O’Connor Engineering Lab 
3368 . Mole-Richardson 
3370 . Telex Communications, Inc. 
3374 . United Press International 
3378 . IGM Communications, Inc. 
3380 . Quickset, Inc. 
3382 . Spantel 
3383 . CeCo Communications 
3384 . Nortronics Co., Inc. 
3385. Conus Communications 
3386 . Research "technology Int’l 
3387 . PEP Inc. 
3392 . System Associates 
3393 . Sylvania Lighting 
3394 . Cetec Vega 
3395 . Associated Press/ 

Music Country Radio Network 
3396 . Telemet, Division of Geotel Inc. 

Overhead Aisle Color Code: Brown 
3400 . Television Engineering Corporation 
3402 . Gray Communication Consultants, Inc. 
3404 . Roscor Corporation 
3405 . Columbine Systems Inc. 
3406 . Bogner Broadcast Equipment Corp. 
3408 . Merlin Engineering Works, Inc. 
3409 . Dynair Electronics 
3410 . Fujinon Inc. 
3412 . Harrison Systems, Inc. 
3414 . Allied Broadcast Equipment 
3416 . Tascam 
3417 . Pesa Electronica S.A. 
3418 . Townsend Associates, Inc. 
3419 . Sachtler Corporation of America 
3420 . TFT Inc. 
3422 . Thomson Electron Tube Division 

. 3424 . The Winsted Corporation 
3426 . Amco Engineering Co. 
3427 . L. W. International 
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1986 NAB 
Booth Number Listing of Exhibiting Firms— Level III 
Booth Locator Key— Level III - Booths 3000-3500 

Booth Number Company Name 

Overhead Aisle Color Code: Brown 
3428 . Cine 60 Inc. 
3429 . Landy Associates, Inc. 
3430 . Electro-Voice Inc. 
3431 . Electro Impulse Laboratory Inc. 
3432 . Allied Tower Co., Inc. 
3433 . Audi-Cord Corporation 
3435 . Alan Cordon Enterprises 
3436 . Dielectric Communications 
3438 . Micro Communications, Inc. 
3440 . Jefferson Pilot Data Systems 
3442 . Motorola Communication & Electronics 
3443 . Rosco Laboratories, Inc. 
3444 . Orban Associates Inc. 
3445 . Sescom, Inc. 
3446 . Quantum Audio Labs, Inc. 
3447 . Colorado Video Inc. 
3450 . J&R Film Co/ Moviola 
3451 . Johnson Electronics, Inc. 
3452 . Century 21 Programming 
3453 . Nagra Magnetic Recorders, Inc. 
3454 . Flash Technology 
3460 . Comrex Corporation 
3464 . Kings Electronics Inc. 
3465 . Valentino Music & Sound Effects Library 

Booth Number Company Name 

3468 . Listec Video Corporation 
3469 . Q-TV 
3470 . ESE 
3472 . Bird Electronic Corporation 
3474 . Laird Telemedia Inc. 
3478 . Cubicomp 
3480 . Sono-Mag Corporation 
3484 . Rockwell International 
3485 . Utility Tower Company 
3488. Delta Electronics, Inc. 
3489 . Cablewave Systems, Inc. 
3491 . Taber Mfg. & Eng. Co. 
3492 . Television Technology Corporation 
3493 . BIW Cable Systems Inc. 
3496 . Marti Electronics Inc. 
3520 . Microdyne Corporation 
3521 . Aerodyne Industries Inc. 
3526 . >..... United Media Inc. 
3527 . Abekas Video Systems Inc. 
3530 . Mitsubishi Pro Audio Group 
3533 . Crosspoint Latch Corporation 
3534 . Total Spectrum Mfg. Inc. 
3538 . Porta-Pattern Incorporated 
3539 . Motorola Inc. 
3540 . Eeco Inc. 
3541 . Wolf Coach, Inc. 

Booth Number Company Name 

3546 . Pioneer Electronics Inc. 
3547 . Datatek Corporation 
3550. Olesen 
3551 . Maxell Corporation of America 
3552 . Ultimatte Corporation 
3553 . . Arriflex Corporation 
3558 . Videomedia Inc. 
3559 . Leitch Video of America, Inc. 
3560. Solid State Logic 
3561 . Comark/ Marconi 
3566 . RTS Systems, Inc. 
3567 . Di-Tech Inc. 
3572 . The Droid Works 
3573 . Nurad 
3578 . Broadcast Microwave Services, Inc. 
3579 . .. Listec-Vinten Inc. 
3580 . Delcom Corporation 
3581 . Kliegl Bros. Lighting, Inc. 
3586 . Odetics, Inc. 
3587. Cetec Antennas 
3592 . Paltex 
3593 . Comprehensive Video Supply Corp. 
3598 . Colorirán Inc. 
3599 . For-A Corporation of America 

8 
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1986 NAB 
Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms 

Company Name Booth Number 

Colorado Video Inc. 3447 
Colorgraphics Systems, Inc. 3144 
Colorirán Inc. 3598 
Columbine Systems Inc. 3405 
Com-Tek Inc.   2653 
Comark/Marconi. 3561 
Comex Corporation. 2829 
Communication Graphics Inc. 2423 
Comprehensive Video Supply Corporation. 3593 
Comprompter Inc. 2630 
Compu-Prompt. 2768 
Compusonics Corporation. 226 
Computer Concepts Corporation. 2801 
Computer Graphics Laboratories, Inc. 2929 
Computer Prompting Corporation. 132 
Comrex Corporation. 3460 
Comsat General Corporation (Comsat International) .... 2482 
Comtronix Systems, Inc. 2487 
Comwave MDS/ITFS Division of Communication, 

Microwave Corporation. 139 
Concept Productions. 3334 
Connectronics Corporation. 2403 
Connolly Systems . 2915 
Conrac Corporation . 3124 
Continental Electronics, A Division of 

Varian Associates, Inc. 3200 
Control Concepts Corporation. 2652 
Conus Communications. 3385 
Convergence Corporation. 3252 
Corporate Communication Consultants. 2753 
Corporate Leasing . . .. 2413 
Countryman Associates Inc. 2425 
Crosspoint Latch Corporation. 3533 

•»Crown International Inc. 2927 
CSI Electronics Inc. 3306 
Cubicom Corporation. 3478 
D’Eon, Ann Incentives. 224 
Dago Cases. 174 
Dahl, Peter W. Co., Inc. 222 
Daiwa Mgf. Co., Ltd. 2792 
Dalsat. 2424 
Daniels, Bill Company. 2631 
Data Communications Corp. 3204 
Datatek Corporation. 3547 
Dataworld. 2779 
Datum Inc. 2408 
Davis & Sanford Co., Inc. 2496 

V DBX . 2740 
Del Compu-Cable Systems. 2449 
Delcom Corporation. 3580 
Deloitte, Haskins & Sells. 2542 
Delta Electronics, Inc. 3488 
Desisti Lighting/Desmar Corporation. 2796 

Company Name Booth Number 

Dewolfe Music Library Inc. 2712 
Di-Tech Inc. 3567 
Dielectric Communications. 3436 
Digital Broadcast Systems, Inc. 170 

- Digivision Inc. 2527 
Dolby Laboratories Inc. 2705 
Dorrough Electronics. 2602 
Droid Works, The. 3572 
Digital Services Corporation. 3304 
Dubner Computer Services . 3110 
DX Communications. 2693 
Dynair Electronics. 3409 
Dynascan. 2464 
Dynatech Corporation . 3144 
E-N-G Corporation. 3308 
Eastman Kodak Company. 3208 
ECD Industries Inc. 2773 
Echolab Inc. 2827 
Econco Broadcast Service. 2578 
Editron Australia Pty Ltd. 2442 
EECO Inc. 3540 
EEG Enterprises Inc. 2802 
EEV Inc. 2626 
E G & G Inc. 2612 
Eicon Associates. 133 
Electro Controls Inc/Walter S. Brewer Co., Inc. 2710 
Electro Impulse Laboratory, Inc. 3431 
Electro-Voice Inc. 3430 
Electronic Research Inc. 2576 
Electronic Systems Laboratories, Inc. 2640 
Elicon. 2784 
Emcee Broadcast Products. 3032 
Emcor Products. 2402 
Environmental Satellite Data, Inc. 2786 
Ese. 3470 
Ethereum Scientific Corporation. 207 
Eventide Inc. 2830 
Evertz Microsystems Ltd. 201 
Excalibur Industries Inc. 2637 
Fairlight Instruments, Inc. 2460 
Ferno-Washington, Inc. 2782 
Fiberbilt Cases Inc. 2910 
Fidelipac Corporation. 3092 
Film House Inc. 2781 
Film/Video Equipment Service Company, Inc. 2803 
Flash Technology. 3454 
Fluke, John Mgf. Co. 100 
Focal Press. 2541 
For-A-Corporation of America. 3599 
Fort Worth Tower Company. 3360 
Fortel Inc. 3044 
Fostex Corporation. 2579 
Frezzolini Electronics Inc. 2716 

Company Name Booth Number 

Fuji Photo Film USA, Inc. 3240 
Fujinon Inc. 3410 
G & M Power Products Inc. 2790 
Garner Industries. 2601 
General Electric Co.   2717 
Generic Computer Systems . 2818 
Gentner Engineering Company, Inc. 2669 
Giese Electronic. 2785 
Global Systems Corporation. 2788 
GML America Inc. 241 
GML, Inc. 2546 
Gold Nugget. 2772 
Gordon, Alan Enterprises. 3435 
Gorman Redlich Mfg. Co. 2715 
Gotham Audio Corporation. 3354 
Graham-Patten Systems. 2528 
Graland Distributors .. 2696 
Grass Valley Group . 3112 
Gray Communications Consultants, Inc. 3402 
Gray Engineering Laboratories, Inc. 2428 
Great American Market, The. 2714 
Grumman Electronic Systems. 2481 
GTE Spacenet Corporation. 2573 
H. A. Solutec Ltd. 2530 
Hallikainen & Friend. 2925 
Harris Corporation— Broadcast Group . 3136 
Harris Corporation— Broadcast Group. 3238 
Harrison Systems Inc. 3412 
Hedco. 2751 
Heie Engineering, inc. 2452 
Heitz, Karl Inc. 2900 
Hipotronics Inc. 2728 
Hitachi Denshi America . 3160 
HM Electronics Inc. 2619 
Hoffend & Sons, Inc. 2641 
Holaday Industries, Inc. 2737 
Home Shopping Network. 2648 
Horizon International. 2491 
Hotronic, Inc. 2531 
Howe Audio Productions. 2832 
Hubbard Communications, Inc. 3286 
Hungerford & Company. 2534 
ICM Viedo. 2711 
IGM Communications, Inc. 3378 
Ikegami Electronics (USA) Inc. 3150 
Image Video Limited. 2636 
ITS Corporation. 2535 
Innovative Television Equipment. 3258 
I novion Corporation. 2445 
Inovonics, Inc. 2434 
Integrated Technologies. 2758 
Integrated Media Systems. 2476 
Interactive Motion Control. 2771 
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1986 NAB 
Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms 

Company Name Booth Number 

Intergroup Video Systems . 3312 
International Tapetronics Corporation/3M. 3052 
Itelco S.P.A. 2765 
J & R Film Co/ Moviola. 3450 
J-Lab Company, The. 2828 
JBL Professional/Urei. 2727 
James Gründer & Associates, Iqc. 2429 
Jefferson Pilot Data Systems. 3440 
Jensen Tools Inc. 2721 
Johnson Electronics, Inc. 3451 
JVC Company of America . 3180 
K & H Products Ltd— Porta-Brace. 2532 
Kahn Communications, Inc. 2454 
Kalamusic. 169 
Kaman Broadcasting System. 3078 
Kangaroo Video Products, Inc. 2676 
Kavouras Inc. 2657 
Kay Industries, Inc. 2511 
Keltec Florida. 2435 
Kem Elektronik Mechanik, GMBH. 2467 
Keylite Psi. 2432 
Kinemetrics/Truetime . 2513 
Kings Electronics Inc. 3464 
Kintek, Inc. 2455 
Kintronic Laboratories, Inc. 2780 
Kliegl Bros. Lighting Inc. 3581 
Knox Video Products . 2611 
Kobold Lighting. 2834 
Kulka Smith Inc. 2691 
L. E. Nelson Sales Corporation. 2437 
L-W International. 3427 
Laird Telemedia Inc. 3474 
Lake Systems .. .. 112 
Landy Associates Inc. 3429 
Lang Video Communications, Inc. 2533 
Larcan Communications Equipment Inc. 3314 
Lea Dynatech Inc. 3332 
Leader Instruments Corporation. 2763 
Learning Industries. 136 
Leasing Concepts. 168 
Leblanc & Dick Communications Inc. 2903 
Leitch Video of America, Inc. 3559 
Lemo USA, Inc. 2805 
Lenco, Inc., Electronics. 3056 
Lexicon Inc. 2909 
Lighting Methods Inc. 2673 
Lightning Eliminators & Consultants. 164 
Lightning Sciences, Inc. 138 
Listec-Vinten, Inc. 3579 
Listec Video Corporation. 3468 
Logitek. 2807 
Lowel-Light Mfg., Inc. 2610 
LPB Inc. 3338 

Company Name Booth Number 

L.T.M. Corporation of America. 2537 
Luxor Corporation. 237 
Lyon Lamb Video Animation Systems Inc. 2932 
M/A-Com Mac, Inc. 3280 
Magni Systems, Inc. 128 
Magnum Tower Inc. 2901 
Management, The . 2512 
Manhattan Production Music. 2550 
Marcom. 2433 
Marconi Electronics Inc. 2436 
Mark Electronics, Inc. 2417 
Marketdyne International. 2591 
Marti Electronics Inc. 3496 
Mateo. 2687 
Matthews Studio Equipment. 3220 
Maxell Corporation of America. 3551 
Maze Broadcast Equipment. 213 
McCurdy/Ram. 3028 
Media California. 2688 
Media Computing. 2545 
Media General Broadcast Services, Inc. 3335 
Medstar Communications. 2798 
Merlin Engineering Works Inc. 3408 
Micro Communications, Inc. 3438 
Micro Controls, Inc. 2623 
Microdyne Corporation. 3520 
Micron Audio Products, Ltd. 2685 
Microprobe Electronics Inc. 2620 
Microsonics, Inc. 2543 
Microtime, Inc. 3086 
Microwave Network . 166 
Midwest Communications Corporation . 3210 
Minolta Corporation . 2810 
Mitomo Company Ltd. 2468 
Mitsubishi Pro Audio Group. 3530 
Mobile-Cam Products. 2594 
Modulation Associates. 2692 
Modulation Sciences . 2811 
Modulite/Bardwell McAlister. 2746 
Mole-Richardson Company. 3368 
Montage Computer Corporation. 3260 
Morton Hi-Tek Furnishing. 204 
Moseley Associates, Inc. 3202 
Motorola Communication & Electronics. 3442 
Motorola Inc. 3539 
MP0 Videotronics. 2549 
Multi-Track Magnetics Inc. 2515 
Music Director Programming Service . 2414 
Musicworks Inc., The. 2734 
Mycro-Tek. 2490 
McCurdy Radio Industries. 3028 
Nady Systems, Inc. 2902 
Nagra Magnetic Recorders Inc. 3453 

Company Name Booth Number 

Nakamichi U.S.A. Corporation. 2456 
Nalpak Video Sales, Inc. 2800 
Narda Microwave Corporation. 2551 
National Television Systems Co. 2472 
Nautel. 2658 
Nec America Inc. 3161 
Netcom. 2439 
Network Production Music, Inc. 2627 
New England Digital Corporation. 134 

— Nielsen, A. C. Company. 2787 
Normex Ltd. 2453 
Norpak Corporation. 2574 
North American Philips Lighting Corporation 

(Specialty Lamp Products Division) . 3128 
Nortronics Co., Inc. 3384 
Nova Systems, Inc. 2778 
Nudd, Fred A. Corporation. 2672 
Nurad. 3573 
Nytone Electronics Corp. 123 
O’Connor Engineering Lab. 3364 
Odetics, Inc. 3586 
Olesen. 3550 
Omicron Video. 2661 
Omnimount Systems . 2415 
Omnimusic. 2775 
Omnisoft. 172 
Optical Disc Corporation. 162 
Orban Associates, Inc. 3444 
Orion Research Inc. 2499 
Otari Corporation. 3246 
Oxbery. 2441 
P.P.S. Electronics Corporation. 2465 
Pacific Recorders & Engineering Corporation . 3151 
Paco Electronics USA, Inc. 2447 
Pag America Limited. 2459 
Paltex. 3592 
Panasonic Industrial Company . 3116 
Panasonic Industrial Company . 3216 
Panther/ FGV. 2507 
Patch Bay Designation Company. 2409 
Peerless Sales Co. 2412 
Pelmark. 240 
Penn Fabrication Ltd. 2593 
Penny & Giles. 2774 
Penteco Optics Limited. 2469 
Pep Inc. 3387 
Performance Group Inc., The 

(formerly Cercone Vincent Associates, Inc.). 2584 
Perrott Engineering Labs, Inc. 2733 
Pesa Electronica S.A. 3417 
Peters Productions, Inc. 124 
Philips Television Systems, Inc. 3128 
Phoenix Financial. 160 
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1986 NAB 
Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms 

Company Name Booth Number 

Pinzone Communications Products Inc. 2411 
Pioneer Electronics Inc. 3546 
Poloroid Corporation. 252 
Porta-Pattern Incorporated. 3538 
Potomac Instruments Inc. 3329 
Prismagrphics Inc. 2791 
Provisional Battery Co. 214 
Q-TV. 3469 
QEI Corporation. 3336 
QSI Systems, Inc. 2722 
Quality Video Supply. 2461 
Quanta Corporation . 3145 
Quantel . 3171 
Quantum Audio Labs, Inc. 3446 
Quickset, Inc. 3380 
R-Columbia Products Co., Inc. 2671 
R. F. Specialty Products. 165 
RTNDA-Radio Television News Directors Association .... 2622 
R/Scan Corporation. 2794 
Radiation Systems Inc. 244 
Radio Resources Inc. 2833 
Radio Systems, Inc. 2680 
Ram Broadcast Systems. 3028 
Rank Cintel. 3066 
RCA American Communications, Inc. 3298 
RCA New Products Division. 3292 
RE Instruments Corporation. 108 
Reach Electronics. 2438 
Recortec Inc. 3327 
Rees Associates Inc. 2500 
Register Data Systems. 2505 
Research Technology Int’l. 3386 
RF Scientific, Inc. 2701 
RF Technology Inc. 2809 
Richards Electronics, Ltd., Broadcast Division, 

Calvert Electronics. 2503 
Riviera Broadcast Leasing (Allied Artists). 2793 
RJW Software. 243 

''Rockwell International. 3484 
Rosco Laboratories Inc. 3443 
Roscor Corporation. 3404 
Ross Video . 2616 
RPG Diffusor Systems. 2463 
RTS Systems, Inc. 3566 
Rupert Neve Inc. 3318 
Sachtler Corporation of America . 3419 
Samson Products Corporation. 2797 
Sansui Electronics. 2589 
Scandia Telecon Inc. 235 
Schafer Communication Corporation. 3353 
Schmid Telecommunication. 2462 
Schneider Corp, of America. 3343 
Schwem Technology Incorporated. 2553 

Company Name Booth Number 

Scientific-Atlanta. 3272 
Sea-Tex Division/SI-Tex Marine Electronics Inc. 2683 
Selco-Sifam. 2450 
Sennheisner Electric Corp. 2914 
Sescom, Inc. 3445 
SG Communications, Inc. 2556 
Sharp Electronics Corporation, Broadcast Group. 3305 
Shintron, Inc. 3036 
Shively Labs. 2709 
Shook Electronics Enterprises, Etc. 3222 
Shure Brothers inc. 3320 
Sigma Electronics, Inc. 2905 
Singer Products Co., Inc. 3344 
Skotel Corp. 2738 
Sloan, Leonard & Assoc. 234 
SMPTE (Society of Motion Picture 
and Television Engineers). 2501 

Solid State Logic. 3560 
Solway Inc. 2745 
Sono-Mag Corporation. 3480 
Sony Corporation of America. 3100 
Soper Sound Music Library. 2443 
Sound Ideas Sound Effects Library. 2444 
Sound Technology. 3328 
Soundcraft Inc. 2770 
Soundtrack/Aircraft. 2554 
Soundtracs. 144 
Spantel. 3382 

^Spectrum Planning Inc. 2634 
Sperry Corporation. 2633 
Sprague Magnetics, Inc. 2540 
Stage Lighting Distributors. 2446 
Stainless, Inc. 2735 
Standard Communications Corp. 2489 
Stanton Magnetics, Incorporated. 3331 
Stantron-Unit of Zero Corp. 2911 
Star Case. 2555 
Steadi-Film Corp. 249 
Steenbeck, Inc. 2749 
Storeel Corporation. 3322 
Straight Wire Audio. 2518 
Strand Lighting. 3024 
Strata Marketing, Inc. 2689 

-Studer Revox America Inc. 3048 
Studio Technologies/AEA. 2769 
Sunspot. 2679 
Swintek Enterprises, Inc. 2918 

-Switchcraft Inc. 2684 
SWR Inc. 3350 
Sylvania Lighting. 3393 
Symetrix, Inc. 2519 
Symtec/One Pass Video Systems. 228 
System Associates. 3392 

Company Name Booth Number 

Systemation. 2567 
Taber Mfg. & Engr. Co. 3491 
Take A Trip America. 2590 
Tamron Industries, Inc. 120 
Tandberg. 2748 
Tannoy North America. 215 
Tapscan Inc. 2664 
Tascam . 3416 
TDC Games Inc. 2514 
Teatronics Inc. 2756 
Technov Industries Ltd. 148 
Tekno Inc. 2486 
Tekskil Industries, Inc. 2570 
Tektronix, Inc. 3214 
Telcom Research. 2588 
Telemet (Division of Geotel Inc.). 3396 
Telemetries, Inc. 2569 
Telepak San Diego. 2566 
Telescript, Inc. 3351 
Television Engineering Corporation. 3400 
Television Equipment Associates, Inc. 3342 
Television Technology Corp. 3492 
Telex Communications, Inc. 3370 
Tennaplex Systems Ltd. 2812 
Tentel. 3326 
Texar Inc. 2571 
Texscan MSI/Compuvid. 2473 
TFT Inc. 3420 
3M Broadcasting & Related Products . 3120 
Theatre Service & Supply Corporation . 2917 
Thermodyne International Ltd. 2824 
Thomson-CSF Broadcast, Inc. 3190 
Thomson Electron Tube Division. 3422 
Tiffen Manufacturing Corporation. 2736 
Timeline, Inc. 2686 

—TOA Electronics, Inc. 2498 
Torpey Controls & Engineering Ltd. 2906 
Toshiba Corporation. 3302 
Total Spectrum Mfg. Inc. 3534 
Townsend Associates, Inc. 3418 
Transimage House Int’l. 130 
Transmission Structures. 2621 
Trimm Inc. 223 
Trinity Corporation. 143 
Trompeter Electronics, Inc. 3346 
TVI. 2752 
TWR Lighting Inc. 246 
U.S. Tape and Label Corporation. 2723 
Ultimate Support Systems, Inc. 2783 
Ultimate Corporation. 3552 
Uni-Set Corporation. 2806 
Unicoi Products Inc. 2475 
Union Connector Co., Inc. 2923 
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1986 NAB 
Alphabetical Listing of Exhibiting Firms 

Company Name Booth Number Company Name Booth Number Company Name Booth Number 

United Media, Inc. 3526 
United Press International. 3374 
United Ropeworks (USA) Inc. 2420 
Universal Elecon, Inc. 152 
Utah Scientific, Inc. 3144 
Utility Tower Company. 3485 
Valentino Music & Sound Effects Library. 3465 
Valley People, Inc. 2747 
Varian Associates. 3206 
Veam. 2559 
Vertex Communications Corporation. 208 
Vidcom International. 225 
Video Aids of Colorado. 175 
Video Associates Labs, Inc. 3330 

Video International. 2754 
Video Telecom. 2592 
Videolab. 210 
Videomagnetics, Inc. 2725 
Videomedia Inc. 3558 

— Videotek, Inc. 3316 
Viking Cases. 2757 
Vital Industries . 3191 
VTS Music. 206 
Ward-Beck Systems Ltd. 3060 
Wavefront Technologies. 247 
Weatherbank, Inc. 2930 
Wegener Communications, Inc. 2760 
West End Film, Inc. 2474 

Wheatstone Corporation. 2400 
Wheelit Inc. 2478 
Whirlwind. 2643 
Will-Burt Co., The—TMD Division. 2587 
Winsted Corporation, The. 3424 
Wireworks Corporation. 2401 
Wold Communications. 2606 
Wolf Coach, Inc. 3541 
World Tower Company, Inc. 2814 
WSI Corporation. 2642 
Zellen Optics Ltd. 2477 

- Zenith Electronics. 167 
Zonal Ltd. /.. 2586 

Late Additions - NAB Exhibiting Firms 

Company Name Booth Numbers -
Lower Level 

Andiamo. 2609 
Antenna Technology. 2761 
Broadcast '86 (Frankfurt, Germany). 235 
Drake-Chenault . 2510 
Dallas/Fort Worth Teleport. 2647 
General Electric. 228 
Guy Communication. 2588 
Litco. 2608 
Merlin. 2458 
National Public Radio. 2448 
Photokina '86 (Cologne, Germany). 150 

— Rocky Mountain Software. 167 
27th Dimension. 2821 
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1986 NAB 
Booth Number Listing of Exhibiting Firms— Level III 
Booth Locator Key— Level III - Booths 3000-3500 

Booth Number Company Name 

Overhead Aisle Color Code: Gold 
3020 . Angeniuex Corp, of America 
3024 . Strand Lighting 
3028 . Ram Broadcast System/ McCurdy 
3032 . Emcee Broadcast Products 
3036 . Shintron Inc. 
3040 . The Camera Mart Inc. 
3044 . Portel Inc. 
3048 . Studer Revox America Inc. 
3052 . International Tapetronics Corp./3M 
3056 . Lenco Electronics, Inc. 
3060 . Ward-Beck Systems Ltd. 
3066 . Rank Cintel 
3072 . Chyron Corporation 
3078 . Kaman Broadcasting System 
3080 . Central Dynamics 
3086 . Microtime, Inc. 
3092 . Fidelipac Corporation 
3098 . Andrew Corporation 
3100 . Sony Corporation 
3103 . Arbitran Ratings Co. 
3105 . Television Information Office 
3108 . Ampex Corporation 
3110 . Dubner Computer Services 
3112 . Grass Valley Group 
3116 . Panasonic Industrial Co. 
3120 . 3M Broadcasting & Related Products 
3124 . Conrac Corporation 
3128 . Philips Television Systems 
3136 . Harris Corporation Broadcast Group 
3141 . A. F. Associates 
3144 . Dynatech Corporation 

Colorgraphics Systems 
Utah Scientific 

3145 . Quanta Corporation 
3150 . Ikegami Electronics (USA) Inc. 
3151 . Pacific Recorders & Engineering Corp. 
3160 . Hitachi Denshi America 
3161 . NEC America Inc. 
3170 . Robert Bosch Corporation 
3171 . Quantel 
3180 . JVC Company of America 
3181 . Centro Corporation 
3190 . Thomson-CSF Broadcast, Inc. 
3191 . Vital Industries 

Overhead Aisle Color Code: Blue 
3200 . Continental Electronics, 

A Division of Varian Associates, Inc. 
3202 . Moseley Associates, Inc. 

Booth Number Company Name 

3204 . Data Communications Corp. 
3206 . Varian Associates 
3208 . Eastman Kodak Company 
3210 . Midwest Communication Corporation 
3212 . AT&T Communications Division 
3214 . Tektronix Inc. 
3216 . Panasonic Industrial Co. 
3220 . Matthews Studio Equipment 
3222 . Shook Electronic Enterprises, Etc. 
3226 . Broadcast Electronics 
3232 . CMX Corporation 
3238 . Harris Corporation Broadcast Group 
3240 . Fuji Photo Film USA, Inc. 
3246 . Otari Corporation 
3252 . Convergence Corporation 
3258 . Innovative Television Equipment 
3260 . Montage Computer Corporation 
3266 . ADM Technology Inc. 
3272 . Scientif ic-Atlanta 
3278 . Asaca/Shibasoku Corp, of America 
3280 . M/A-Com Mac, Inc. 
3286 . Hubbard Communications, Inc. 
3292 . RCA New Products Division 
3298 . RCA American Communications, Inc. 
3300 . Canon USA Inc. 
3302 . Toshiba Corporation 
3304 . Digitel Services Corp. 
3305 . Sharp Electronics Corporation 

(Broadcast Group) 
3306 . CSI Electronics 
3308 . E-N-G Corporation 
3310 . Auditronics Inc. 
3312. Intergroup Video Systems 
3314 . Larcan Communications Equipment Inc. 
3316 . Videotek, Inc. 
3318 . Rupert Neve Inc. 
3320 . Shure Brothers Inc. 
3322 . Storeel Corporation 
3324 . Christie Electric Corporation 
3326 . Tentel Corporation 
3327 . Recortec Inc. 
3328 . Sound Technology 
3329 . Potomac Instruments Inc. 
3330 . Video Associates Labs, Inc. 
3331 . Stanton Magnetics, Incorporated 
3332. Lea Dynatech Inc. 
3333 . Cat Systems Inc. 
3334 . Concept Productions 
3335 . Media General Broadcast Services, Inc. 
3336. QEI Corporation 
3338 . LPB Inc. 
3340 . CMC Technology 

Booth Number Company Name 

3342 . Television Equipment Associates Inc. 
3343 . Schneider Corp, of America 
3344 . Singer Products Company Inc. 
3345 . Capitol Magnetic Products 
3346 . Trompeter Electronics, Inc. 
3347 . Belar Electronics Laboratory, Inc. 
3350 . SWR Inc. 
3351 . Telescript, Inc. 
3352 . Clear-Com Intercom Systems 
3353 . Schafer Communication Corporation 
3354 . Gotham Audio Corporation 
3360 . Fort Worth Tower Company 
3364 . O’Connor Engineering Lab 
3368 . Mole- Richardson 
3370 . Telex Communications, Inc. 
3374 . United Press International 
3378 . IGM Communications, Inc. 
3380 . Quickset, Inc. 
3382 . Spantel 
3383 . CeCo Communications 
3384 . Nortronics Co., Inc. 
3385. Conus Communications 
3386 . Research Technology Int’l 
3387 . PEP Inc. 
3392 . System Associates 
3393 . Sylvania Lighting 
3394 . Cetec Vega 
3395 . Associated Press/ 

Music Country Radio Network 
3396 . Telemet, Division of Geotel Inc. 

Overhead Aisle Color Code: Brown 
3400 . Television Engineering Corporation 
3402 . Gray Communication Consultants, Inc. 
3404 . Roscor Corporation 
3405 . Columbine Systems Inc. 
3406 . Bogner Broadcast Equipment Corp. 
3408 . Merlin Engineering Works, Inc. 
3409 . Dynair Electronics 
3410 . Fujinon Inc. 
3412 . Harrison Systems, Inc. 
3414 . Allied Broadcast Equipment 
3416 . Tascam 
3417 . Pesa Electronica S.A. 
3418 . Townsend Associates, Inc. 
3419 . Sachtler Corporation of America 
3420 . TFT Inc. 
3422 . Thomson Electron Tube Division 
3424 . The Winsted Corporation 
3426 . Amco Engineering Co. 
3427 . L. W. International 
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1986 NAB 
Booth Number Listing of Exhibiting Firms— Level III 
Booth Locator Key— Level III - Booths 3000-3500 

Booth Number Company Name 

Overhead Aisle Color Code: Brown 
3428 . Cine 60 Inc. 
3429 . Landy Associates, Inc. 
3430 . Electro-Voice Inc. 
3431 . Electro Impulse Laboratory Inc. 
3432 . Allied Tower Co., Inc. 
3433 . Audi-Cord Corporation 
3435 . Alan Cordon Enterprises 
3436 . Dielectric Communications 
3438 . Micro Communications, Inc. 
3440 . Jefferson Pilot Data Systems 
3442 . Motorola Communication & Electronics 
3443 . Rosco Laboratories, Inc. 
3444 . Orban Associates Inc. 
3445 . Sescom, Inc. 
3446 . Quantum Audio Labs, Inc. 
3447 . Colorado Video Inc. 
3450 . J&R Film Co/ Moviola 
3451 . Johnson Electronics, Inc. 
3452 . Century 21 Programming 
3453 . Nagra Magnetic Recorders, Inc. 
3454 . Flash Technology 
3460 . Comrex Corporation 
3464 . Kings Electronics Inc. 
3465 . Valentino Music & Sound Effects Library 

Booth Number Company Name 

3468 . Listec Video Corporation 
3469 . Q-TV 
3470 . ESE 
3472 . Bird Electronic Corporation 
3474 . Laird Telemedia Inc. 
3478 . Cubicomp 
3480 . Sono-Mag Corporation 
3484 . Rockwell International 
3485 . Utility Tower Company 
3488 . Delta Electronics, Inc. 
3489 . Cablewave Systems, Inc. 
3491 . Taber Mfg. & Eng. Co. 
3492 . Television Technology Corporation 
3493 . BIW Cable Systems Inc. 
3496 . Marti Electronics Inc. 
3520 . Microdyne Corporation 
3521 . Aerodyne Industries Inc. 
3526 .   United Media Inc. 
3527 . Abekas Video Systems Inc. 
3530 . Mitsubishi Pro Audio Group 
3533 . Crosspoint Latch Corporation 
3534 . Total Spectrum Mfg. Inc. 
3538 . Porta-Pattern Incorporated 
3539 . Motorola Inc. 
3540 . Eeco Inc. 
3541 . Wolf Coach, Inc. 

Booth Number Company Name 

3546 . Pioneer Electronics Inc. 
3547 . Datatek Corporation 
3550. Olesen 
3551 . Maxell Corporation of America 
3552 . Ultimarte Corporation 
3553 . Arriflex Corporation 
3558 . Videomedia Inc. 
3559 . Leitch Video of America, Inc. 
3560. Solid State Logic 
3561 . Comark/ Marconi 
3566 . RTS Systems, inc. 
3567 . Di-Tech Inc. 
3572 . The Droid Works 
3573 . Nurad 
3578 . Broadcast Microwave Services, Inc. 
3579 . Listec-Vinten Inc. 
3580 . Delcom Corporation 
3581 . Kliegl Bros. Lighting, Inc. 
3586 . Odetics, Inc. 
3587. Cetec Antennas 
3592 . Paltex 
3593 . Comprehensive Video Supply Corp. 
3598 . Colorirán Inc. 
3599 . For-A Corporation of America 
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1986 NAB 
Booth Number Listing of Exhibiting Firms— Level II 

Booth Locator Key—Level II - Booths 100-200, Booths 2400-2900 

140. 
142. 
143. 
144 
146 
148 
149. 
150. 
151 
152. 
153 
154 
155 
156 
160 
162 
164 
165 
166 
167 
168 
169 
170 
172 
173 
174 
175 

Company Name 

. John Fluke Mfg. Co. 

. Alpha Audio Acoustics 

. Aurora Systems 

. Amherst Electronic Instruments Inc. 

.. RE Instruments Corporation 

. Lake Systems 

. Tamron Industries Inc. 
. Nytone Electronics Corporation 
. Peters Productions, Inc. 
. Magni Systems, inc. 
. Transimage House Int'l 
. Computer Prompting Corporation 
. Eicon Associates 
. New England Digital 
. Learning Industries 
. Lightning Sciences, Inc. 
Comwave MDS/ITFS Division of Communication 

Microwave Corporation 
. Cinema Products 
. Apollo Audio Visual 
. Trinity Corporation 
. Soundtracs 
. Altronic Research Inc. 
. Technov Indiustries Limited 
. Calaway Engineering 
. Alta Group 
. Acoustic Systems by Tracoustics 
. Universal Elecon, Inc. 
. Alpha Electronics Inc. 
. Arben Design 
. Celco Inc. 
. Boonton Electronics Inc. 
. Phoenix Financial 
. Optical Disc Corporation 
. Lightning Eliminators & Consultants 
. R.F. Specialty Products 
. Microwave Network 
. Zenith Electronics 
. Leasing Concepts 
. Kalamusic 
. Digital Broadcast Systems 
. Omnisoft 
. Athans Manufacturing 
. Dago Cases 
. Video Aids of Colorado 

Booth Number 

100 . 
102. 
104. 
107. 
108. 
112. 
120. 
123. 
124. 
128. 
130. 
132. 
133. 
134. 
136. 
138. 
139. 

201 . Evertz Microsystems Ltd. 
203 . Alpha Automation 
204 . Morton Hi-Tek Furnishing 
206 . VTS Music 
207 . Ethereum Scientific Corporation 
208 . Vertex Communication Corporation 

Booth Number Company Name 

210 . Videolab 
212 . Aston Electronics 
213 . Maze Broadcast Equipment 
214 . Provisional Battery Company 
215 . Tannoy North America 
216 . Antonies 
222. Peter W. Dahl & Co., Inc. 
223 . Trimm Inc. 
224 . Ann D’Eon Incentives 
225 . Vidcom International 
226 . Compusonics 
228 . Symtec/One Pass Video Systems 
234 . Leonard Sloan & Assoc. 
235 . Scandia Telecon Inc. 
236 . Art-Applied Research & Technology 
237 . Luxor Corporation 
240 . Pelmark 
241 . GML America Inc. 
243 . RJW Software 
244 . Radiation Systems inc. 
246 . TWR Lighting Inc. 
247 . Wavefront Technologies 
248 . Cascom 
249 . Steadi-Film Corp. 
252 . Polaroid 

2400 . Wheatstone Corporation 
2401 . Wireworks Corporation 
2402 . Emcor Products 
2403 . Connectronics Corporation 
2405 . Bogen Photo Corporation 
2406 . Bryston Vermont Ltd. 
2407 . Audio Technica U.S. Inc. 
2408 . Datum Inc. 
2409 . Patch Bay Designation Co. 
2411 . Pinzone Communications Products Inc. 
2412 . Peerless Sales Co. 
2413 . Corporate Leasing 
2414 . The Music Director 
2415 . Omnimount Systems 
2417 . Mark Electronics Inc. 
2418 . Broadcast Systems Inc. 
2419 . Advanced Designs Corp. 
2420 . United Ropeworks (USA) 
2422 . Centry Precision Optics 
2423 . Communication Graphics Inc. 
2424 . Dalsat 
2425 . Countryman Associates Inc. 
2426.   Anchor Audio Inc. 
2428 . Gray Engineering Labs Inc. 
2429 . James L. Gründer & Associates 
2432 . Keylite PSI 

Booth Number 

2433 . 
2434. 
2435 . 
2436. 
2437 . 
2438 . 
2439 . 
2440. 
2441 . 
2442 . 
2443 . 
2444 . 
2445. 
2446 . 
2447. 
2449 . 
2450 . 
2452 . 
2453 . 
2454 . 
2455 . 
2456. 
2459 . 
2460 . 
2461. 
2462 . 
2463. 
2464 . 
2465. 
2467 . 
2468 . 
2469 . 
2470 ...... 
2472. 
2473. 
2474. 
2475. 
2476 . 
2477 . 
2478 . 
2479 . 
2481 . 
2482 . 
2484. 
2485 . 
2486. 
2487 . 
2488 . 
2489 . 
2490. 
2491. 
2493 . 

Company Name 

. Marcom 

. Inovonics Inc. 

. Keltec Florida 

. Marconi Electronics Inc. 

. L. E. Nelson Sales 

. Reach Electronics 

. Netcom 

. Bonneville Telecommunication 

. Oxberry 

. Editron Australia Pty Ltd. 
. Soper Sound Music Library 
. Sound Ideas Sound Effects Library 
. Inovion Corporation 
. Stage Lighting Dist. 
. Paco Electronics USA, Inc. 
. Del Compu-Cable Systems 
. Selco/Sifam 
. Heie Engineering Inc. 
. Normex Ltd. 
. Kahn Communications, Inc. 
. Kintek, Inc. 
. Nakamichi USA Corp. 
. PAG America Ltd. 
. Fairlight Instruments 
. Quality Video Supply 
. . Schmid Telecommunication 
. RPG Diffusor Systems 
. ». Dynascan 
. P.P.S. Electronics Corporation 
. KEM Elektronik Mechanik GMBH 
. Miitomo Company Ltd. 
. Penteco Optics Ltd. 
. Benchmark Media Systems 
. Nat’l Television Systems Co. 
. Texscan MSI-Compuvid 
. West End Film Inc. 
. Unicoi Products Inc. 
. Integrated Media Systems 
. Zellen Optics Ltd. 
. Wheelit Inc. 
. Abbott 7 Company 
. Grumman Electronic Systems 
Comsat General Corp. & (Comsat International) 
. CCI/Commercial Cable, Inc. 
. Barcus Barry Electronics, Inc. 
. Tekno Inc. 
. Comtronix Systems, Inc. 
. Brightstar 
. Standard Communications Corporation 
. Mycro-Tek 
. Horizon International 
. Alternative Programming, Inc. 
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1986 NAB 
Booth Number Listing of Exhibiting Firms— Level II 

Booth Locator Key— Level II - Booths 100-200, Booths 2400-2900 

Booth Number Company Name 

2705 . Dolby Laboratories Inc. 
2706 . Anvil Cases Inc. 
2708 . Audio & Design Calrec 
2709 . Shively Labs 
2710 . Electro Controls Inc., 

Walter S. Brewer Co., Inc. 
2711 . ICM Video 
2712 . Dewolfe Music Library Inc. 
2714 . The Great America Market 
2715 . Gorman Redlich Mfg. Co. 
2716 . .. Frezzolini Electronics Inc. 
2717 . '. . General Electric Co. 
2718. .. Byline Magazine/CBS Radion Stations News Service 
2720 . Audico Inc. 
2721 . Jensen Tools Inc. 
2722 . QSI Systems, Inc. 
2723 . U.S. Tape and Label Corporation 
2724 . Allen Avionics Inc. 
2725 . Videomagnetics Inc. 
2727 . JBL Professional/UREI 
2728 . Hipotronics Inc. 
2729 . Anton-Bauer 
2730 . Broadcast Video Systems Ltd. 
2731 . Cambridge Products Corp. 
2733 . Perrott Engineering Labs, Inc. 
2734 . The Music Works Inc. 
2735 . Stainless, Inc. 
2736 . Tifien Manufacturing Corporation 
2737 . Holaday Industries Inc. 
2738 . Skotel Corporation 
2740 . DBX 
2741 . Amber Electro Design 
2742 . Arrakis Systems 
2743 . Broadcast Supply West 
2745. Solway Inc. 
2746 . Modulite/Bardwell McAlister 
2747 . Valley People, Inc. 
2748 . Tandberg 
2749 . Steenbeck, Inc. 
2751 . HEDCO 
2752 . TVI 
2753 . Corporate Communication Consultants 
2754 . Video International 
2756 . Teatronics Inc. 
2757. Viking Cases 
2758 . Integrated Technologies 
2759 . Alden Electronics 

Booth Number Company Name 

2760 . Wegener Communications Inc. 
2763 . Leader Instruments Corp. 
2764 . AMP Products Corporation 
2765 . Itelco S.P.A. 
2766 . Coaxial Dynamics Inc. 
2768 . Compu-Prompt 
2769 . Studio Technologies/AEA 
2770 . Soundcraft Inc. 
2771 . Interactive Motion Control 
2772 . Gold Nugget 
2773 . ECD Industries, Inc. 
2774 . Penny & Giles 
2775 . Omnimusic 
2777 . Cinemills Corporation 
2778 . Nova Systems 
2779 . Dataworld 
2780 . Kintronic Laboratories, Inc. 
2781 . Film House, Inc. 
2782 . Ferno-Washington Inc. 
2783 . Ultimate Support Systems, Inc. 
2784 . Elicon 
2785 . Giese Electronic 
2786 . Environmental Satellite Data Inc. 
2787 . A. C. Nielsen Company 
2788 . Global Systems Corporation 
2789 . Ameritext 
2790 . :. G & M Power Products, Inc. 
2791 . Prismagraphics Inc. 
2792 . DAIWA Mfg. Co., Ltd. 
2793 . Riviera Broadcast Leasing (Allied Artists) 
2794 . R/Scan Corporation 
2795 . BHP Inc. 
2796 . Desisti Lighting/Desmar Corporation 
2797 . Samson Products Corporation 
2798 . Medstar Communications 
2799 . Central Tower 

2800 . Nal-Pak Video Sales, Inc. 
2801 . Computer Concepts Corporation 
2802 . EEG Enterprises Inc. 
2803 . Film/Video Equipment Service Co., Inc. 
2805 . LEMO USA, Inc. 
2806 . Uni-Set Corporation 
2807 . Logitek 
2809 . . RF Technology Inc. 
2810. Minolta Corporation 
2811 . Modulation Sciences 

Booth Number Company Name 

2812 . Tennaplex Systems Ltd. 
2814 . World Tower Company, Inc. 
2815 . Agfa-Gevaert Inc. 
2816 . Aphex Systems 
2818 . General Computer Systems 
2819 . ADC Telecommunications 
2820 . Amtel Systems Inc. 
2823 . Beyer Dynamic Inc. 
2824 . Thermodyne International Ltd. 
2825 . BGW Systems Inc. 
2827 . Echolab Inc. 
2828 . The J-Lab Company 
2829 . Comex Corporation 
2830 . Eventide 
2832 . Howe Audio Productions 
2833 . Radio Resources Inc. 
2834 . Kobold Lighting 
2836 . Auburn Instruments 

2900 . Karl Heitz Inc. 
2901 . Magnum Tower Inc. 
2902 . Nady Systems, Inc. 
2903 . Leblanc & Dick Communications, Inc. 
2905 . Sigma Electronics Inc. 
2906 . Torpey Controls & Engineering Ltd. 
2907 . Robert Bosch Corporation 
2909 .  Lexicon Inc. 
2910 . Fiberbilt Cases, Inc. 
2911 . Stantron— Unit of Zero Corp. 
2913 . Basys Inc. 
2914 . Sennheiser Electric Corporation 
2915 . Connolly Systems 
2917 . Theater Service & Supply Corp. 
2918 . Swintek Enterprises Inc. 
2919 . Advanced Music Systems 
2920 . Artel Communications Corp. 
2922 . BW Lighting Systems 
2923 . Union Connector Co., Inc. 
2924 . Alexander Mfg. Co. 
2925 . Hallikainen & Friend 
2926 . Belden Communications Inc. 
2927 . Crown International, Inc. 
2929 . Computer Graphics Laboratories, Inc. 
2930 . Weatherbank Inc. 
2931 . Apert Herzog Corporation 
2932 . Lyon Lamb Video Animation Systems, Inc. 
2933 . Audio Developments 
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1986 NAB 
Outdoor Exhibitors 

Space Number 

FIRM NAME SPACE# 

Musco Mobile Lit 

. BAF Communications 

.. The IDB Comm Group Ltd. 

. BAF Communications 
. RCA Americom Division 
. Aries Industries 
. AT&T Communications 
... Midwest Communications 
. Kavouras 
. Comtech 
. Microdyne Corporation 
Broadcast Microwave Service 
. Pesa America 
... Ethereum Scientific Corp. 
... Pinzone Communications 
. MZB & Associates 
.. Hubbard Communications 
.... Conus Communications 
RF Scientific/Spectra Comm. 
. Comsat 
. Radiation Systems 
Aerospatiale Helicopter Corp. 
. Shook Electronics 
. Centro Corporation 
. Central Florida Teleport 
. Motorola Inc. 
.. Standard Communications 
.... Intearated Technolooies 

#1 & #2 . 
#3. 
#4. 
#5. 
#6. 
#7. 
#8. 
#9. 
#10,#11, #12, #13 
#14. 
#15. 
#16. 
#17. 
#18. 
#19 
#20 & #21 
#22. 
#23. 
#24 . 
#25. 
#26 & #27 . 
#28. 
#29. 
#30. 
#31. 
#32. 
#34 . 
#35#. 
#36 . 

Alphabetical 

FIRM NAME SPACE# 

Aerospatiale Helicopter Corp. 
Aries Industries. 
AT&T Communications. 
BAF Communications. 
Broadcast Microwave Services .... 
Central Florida Teleport. 
Centro Corporation. 
Comsat. . 
Comtech. 
Conus Communications. 
Dalsat. 
Ethereum Scientific Corp. 
Hubbard Communications. 
The IDB Communications Group Ltd 
Integrated Technologies Inc. 
Kavouras. 
Microdyne Corporation. 
Midwest Communications. 
Motorola Inc. 
Musco Mobile Lighting. 
MZB & Associates. 
Pinzone Communications. 
Radiation Systems. 
RCA Americom Division. 
RF Scientific. 
Shook Electronics. 
Spectra Communications. 
Standard Communications . 

. #29 

. #8 

. #9 

.. #4 & #6 

. #17 

. #32 

. #31 
#26 & #27 
. #15 
. #24 
. #3 
. #19 
. #23 

. #36 

. #14 

. #16 
#10,#11, #12, #13 
. #34 
. #1 & #2 
. #22 
. #20 & #21 
. #28 
. #7 
. #25 
. #30 
. #25 
. #35 
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